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SHUTTEREDSC

Superior Dust and Laser Protection SC Shutter Connector with
The SC Connector has a internal Safety shutter to 
prevent accidental light transmittance and dust entry. 
The unique design prevents ferrule end face.

• Can mate to any deployed SC Adapter
• Connector design prevents exposure of ferrule tip, 

preventing fiber end contamination
• Metal Shutter prevents accidental light transmittance
• Works as a standard SC with the added shutter features
• Easy insertion into Adapter with Guide Key

FEATURES

Low Bending Cable

SC Shutter Connector with
SC True One Piece Adapter

CONNECTOR WITH LOW BENDING OPTICAL CORD
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Introducing the Low Bending optical cord 
for easy installation 

OPTICAL CORELOW BEND R5

Bent at right angle Wrap around Tied in a knot

Handled like a standard UTP cable

Smallest Bending Radius in ITU-T Standards

BENCHMARK: 
INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS COMPLIANT
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• Minimum Bend Radius of 5mm
• ITU-T G.657.B2/B3 fiber technology for low 

bending loss
• Very low wavelength-dependent bend
• Highly reliable and User-Friendly, ideal for 

demanding FTTH installation
• Available in ruggedized cable jacketing, 

suitable for home use

FEATURES

G.657 (2012)

A1  Rmin = 10mm

A2  Rmin = 7.5mm

B2  Rmin = 7.5mm

B3  Rmin = 5mm

For access networks
G.652.D compliant

all bands 1260-1625nm

For end access networks
(e.g., in/near buildings)

G.652.D compliant
all bands 1260-1625nm


